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The menu of Pizza Nosh from Agoura Hills comprises about 96 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $10.7 for a dish / drink. Nestled in a sunny corner of the square, this family-owned pizza shop
captivates with its delightful blend of welcoming service and delicious offerings. Patrons rave about the fresh
ingredients, particularly the standout vegetarian BBQ pizza and flavorful falafel pita with spicy chili sauce. With a
commitment to cleanliness and heartfelt hospitality, the owners treat every guest like royalty. Even those with
specific dietary preferences find satisfaction in the diverse menu, which also includes enticing options like
eggplant parmesan. A true culinary haven, this restaurant has rightfully earned its five-star reputation among
loyal customers.
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Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces
BBQ

Tacos
KOSHER

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Vegan

VEGAN PIZZA

Pizza Snacks

CHEESE BREAD

Side Order

VEGETARIAN EGG ROLLS

$5.5

$6.6

$6.0

$3.0

$12.0

$4.3

$6.6

Lo Mein

VEGETABLE LO MEIN $15.0

Calzones

BBQ VEGGIE CHICKEN CALZONE $15.0

Bread

PITA

Pastries

CINNAMON PUFFS $6.0

Dinners
FISH N' CHIPS $10.0

Most Popular

HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE COOKIE $2.0

Vegetarian Specials
SPINACH RAVIOLI WITH ALFREDO

SAUCE $14.0
Calzones And Rolls

SPINACH CALZONE $13.0
Fresh Salads &
Appetizers

PESTO FLATBREAD $11.0

Condiments And Sauces
HUMMUS $5.5



Pizza Nosh Menu

14&Quot; Pizzas

14" LARGE CHEESE PIZZA

Piping Hot Soups

FOUR BEAN CHILI $6.6

Brick Oven Pizzeria
MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA $12.0

Appetizers & Small Meals

SALMON TACOS $21.0

Pullano&#39;S Pizza Pie

16" EXTRA LARGE CHEESE PIZZA

Cheese Pizza (Make Your
Own)

18" JUMBO CHEESE PIZZA

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $1.5
SNAPPLE $3.0
Side Dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES $7.0
FALAFEL BALL $1.0
Drinks

ASSORTED FLAVORED SPARKLING

WATER $2.0

ASSORTED CAN DRINKS $1.8

Calzone

CALZONE
CHEESE CALZONE $12.0

Italian Dinners
BAKED ZITI PASTA $11.0
EGGPLANT PARMESAN PASTA $12.0

Popular Items

10 SMALL CHEESE PIZZA $9.0
BBQ VEGGIE CHICKEN PIZZA $12.0
Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

VEGETARIAN

Uncategorized

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO PASTA $11.0
FILET OF TILAPIA $14.0
Entrées

HOMEMADE PITA BREAD $1.4
FOCACCIA BREAD $6.6
GARLIC BREAD $3.3
Burger

BEYOND BURGER $9.9
SALMON BURGER $10.0
ADDITIONAL SAUCES

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
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PANINI
PIZZA
PASTA

Starters

PARMESAN CRUSTED SALMON
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
BLACKENED SALMON SALAD
VEGETARIAN MEATBALLS
FALAFEL PLATTER

Pasta

SPAGHETTI MARINARA PASTA
BAKED LASAGNA PASTA
PASTA CHECCA

PASTA PRIMAVERA

BAKED RAVIOLI PASTA
EGGPLANT ROTINI PASTA

Ingredients Used
PARMESAN

SPINACH

CHEESE

FRIED ZUCCHINI

PESTO

CHILI

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
BBQ VEGGIE CHICKEN SALAD

$21.0

$21.0
$9.0
$13.0

$9.0
$13.0
$10.0
$13.0
$13.0
$15.0

$7.7

$9.0
$14.3

JULIE SALAD
ITALIAN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD
TUNA SALAD

Sandwiches

EGGPLANT
PARMESAN
SANDWICH

VEGGIE CHICKEN PARMESAN
SANDWICH

VEGGIE CHICKEN SANDWICH
FALAFEL PITA SANDWICH
VEGGIE CHICKEN CESAR PITA
VEGGIE MEATBALL SANDWICH
BURRITO SANDWICH

TUNA SANDWICH

Pizza

BROOKLYN PIZZA
VEGETARIAN PIZZA
MARGARITA PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA

MEXICAN PIZZA

SPINACH LOVER PIZZA
VEGETARIAN PIZZA

CHICKEN PIZZA

VEGETARIAN CALZONE

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

$17.0
$12.0
$10.0
$11.0
$12.0

$12.0

$12.1

$9.9
$10.0
$12.0
$12.1
$10.0
$12.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$15.0
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Pizza Nosh

30313 Canwood St Suite 31, Opening Hours:

Agoura Hills, United States Sunday 11:00-20:00
Monday 11:00-20:00
Tuesday 11:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-20:00
Friday 11:00-24:00
Saturday 01:00-02:00

Made with Menu
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